B.—8. é8
Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IX.—MINISTER FOR NATIVE AFFAIRS—continued.

Ttem.

16
17

18
19
20‘
21
22
23
24

25
26

27

B

L@ = oW

SALARIES AND CONTINGEN CIES—continued.

"VOTE No. 47—-continued.

Sararies or EUROPEAN AND NATIVE OFFICERS—continued.
Opotiki—
Native Agent (also R.M. Judicial £150)
GQisborne and East Coast—
Native Agent (also R.M. Judicial £400, Coroner fees,
and Trust Commissioner £50) .
Napier and Wairoa—
Native Agent (also R.M. Judicial £300, and Trust Com-
missioner £50)
Clerk and Interpreter (also J udicial £150)
New Plymouth—
Native Agent
Clerk (also Judicial £100, and Remstrar of Electors
£20)

© Whanganui—

~ Native Agent
Otaki, Rangitikei, and Marton—
Native Agent (also R.M. Judicial £400, and Travelling
Allowance £100)
Clerk and Interpreter (also J udicial £175 Regls’crar of
Electors £15, and Registrar of Births &e. fees)
Middle Island—
Native Agent (also Trust Commissioner £100, and
Native Reserves £250) ..
Clerk (also Clerk to Trust Commissioner £100, and
Native Reserves £100)

1883—84. 1882—83.
Number of officers ... 19 19

General Contingencies for purchase of food and clothing
for indigent Natives, for rewards and presents to
Native Chiefs, and for the encouragement of agricul-
tural pursuits

Toraz—Vore No. 47 ...

NATIVE LAND COURT.

1883-84. 1882-83.
Total number of officers ... 24 20
VOTE No. 48.
Chief Judge
7 Judges at £600
ADMINISTRATIVE—
Aucklond—
Registrar
5 Clerks, 2 at £200, 2 at £156 1 at £130 ..
4 Interpreters, 1 at £250, 1 at £225, 2 at £200
Messenger .
Wellington—
Registrar
Whanganui—
Registrar
Interpreter (also Justice £230 Sheriff fees Remstrar
of Electors £25, and Reglstrar of Births &c. £40)

|

1883-84.

200
50
100
50
400

100
100

50
50

200
100
2,445

1,500
6,085

800
4,200

300
842
875
100
800
275

50




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

