Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS	TX.	-MINISTER	FOR	NATIVE	AFFAIRS—continued.
--	-------	-----	-----------	-----	--------	--------------------

Item.		188	1883–84.	
		£	£	
	SALARIES AND CONTINGENCIES—continued.			
	VOTE No. 47—continued. SALARIES OF EUROPEAN AND NATIVE OFFICERS—continued.			
16	Opotiki— Native Agent (also R.M. Judicial £150)	200		
17	Gisborne and East Coast— Native Agent (also R.M. Judicial £400, Coroner fees, and Trust Commissioner £50)	50		
18	Napier and Wairoa— Native Agent (also R.M. Judicial £300, and Trust Commissioner £50)	100		
19	Clerk and Interpreter (also Judicial £150) New Plymouth—	50		
$\begin{array}{c} 20 \\ 21 \end{array}$	Native Agent Clerk (also Judicial £100, and Registrar of Electors	400		
	$\pounds 20)$ $Whanganui$	100		
22	Native Agent	100		
23	Native Agent (also R.M. Judicial £400, and Travelling Allowance £100)	50		
24	Clerk and Interpreter (also Judicial £175, Registrar of Electors £15, and Registrar of Births &c. fees) Middle Island—	50		
2 5	Native Agent (also Trust Commissioner £100, and Native Reserves £250)	200		
26	Clerk (also Clerk to Trust Commissioner £100, and Native Reserves £100)	100		
	1883-84. 1882-83. Number of officers 19 19	2,445		
27	General Contingencies for purchase of food and clothing for indigent Natives, for rewards and presents to Native Chiefs, and for the encouragement of agricultural pursuits	1,500		
!	TOTAL—VOTE No. 47		6,085	
	en e			
	NATIVE LAND COURT.			
	1883-84. 1882-83. Total number of officers 24 20 VOTE No. 48.			
${\bf \frac{1}{2}}$	Chief Judge 7 Judges at £600	800 4,200		
3	Administrative— Auckland— Registrar	300		
4 5 6	5 Clerks, 2 at £200, 2 at £156, 1 at £130 4 Interpreters, 1 at £250, 1 at £225, 2 at £200 Messenger	842 875 100		
7	Wellington— Registrar	300		
8	Whanganui— Registrar	275		
9	Interpreter (also Justice £230, Sheriff fees, Registrar of Electors £25, and Registrar of Births &c. £40)	50		